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Direzione: Gare SNCF > Lycée Lu

©® Partenzail 8/09/AM da 7:20

Tabella oraria

o) Gar_e SNCF 1 7:20
La Ciotat
o) Hon_‘\me Rouge 721
La Ciotat
o) Cyt_harista 7:22
La Ciotat
o) Fon_sainte 7:22
La Ciotat
Mireille
7:23
O La Ciotat
Calandal
7:23
O La Ciotat
o) Peyman 7:24
La Ciotat
Méditerranée -
O Matagots 7:27
La Ciotat
LaLionne
7:28
O La Ciotat
o) Le Vieux Mas 7:29
La Ciotat
o) Eco!e des Séveriers 7.30
La Ciotat
o) Les Séveriers 7:30
La Ciotat
o) Les Charmettes 7.31
La Ciotat
o) Mar'cel Cannedu 731
La Ciotat
Hotel Ibis
7:33
O La Ciotat
o) Ecole des Séveriers :
La Ciotat
o) Le Vieux Mas 7.34

La Ciotat
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La Lionne
La Ciotat

Petit Roumagoua
La Ciotat

La Treille
La Ciotat

Deruy
La Ciotat

Bodin
La Ciotat

C. Commercial
La Ciotat

College Virebelle
La Ciotat

Piscine
La Ciotat

Jules Ferry
La Ciotat

Lycée Lumiere
La Ciotat

7:34

7:35

7:35

7:36

7:36

7:37

7:38

7:40

7:41

7:50



